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League PrefDiv Position OthSkills YrExp FIRST LAST PHONE1 PHONE2 EMAIL Gender Resident InputDate

cosb Recreational Any Too many to list :) 2+ John Berwald 408-368-2342 johnnyberwald@me.com Male Y 5/1/2016

cosb Competitive Pref 1st

Played fast pitch through

 college 12 Kara Cassar 773-412-6867 503-342-8556 karaeidell@gmail.com Female N 4/20/2016

cosb coed rec softball any 10 Mike Chadwick 503-329-4160 smile24you@hotmail.com Male Y 5/19/2016

cosb Rec any but catcher 30 John Higuera 503.913.4441 503.234.8740 johnhiguera2003@yahoo.com Male Y 4/12/2016

cosb Rec Any but catcher 30 Mike Higuera 971.235.8232 higueram2000@yahoo.com Male Y 4/12/2016

cosb Any Outfield N/A 10+ Alex Holl 415-852-0574 hollahnic@gmail.com Male N 5/26/2016

cosb Any Infield preferred Clutch player 10 years of little league Shawn Kenner 315-751-6360 shawn.kenner@gmail.com Male Y 6/13/2016

cosb 35+ rec OF, 1B Have pitched 10+ Jon Meusch 503-317-8469 jon.meusch@acttrafficsolutions.comMale Y 4/26/2016

cosb Any All Play anywhere in field. Have pitched before 20 Russ Morgan 7032981823 7032981823 russmorgan44@gmail.com Male N 6/17/2016

cosb Men's/Coed Softball 2nd, Short, 3rd, Any? Great Motivator :-)

Tball-Highschool Some college 

club softball Ryan Reidlinger 503-440-0945 ryan.reidlinger@gmail.com Male Y 4/11/2016

cosb Thursday 35+ or Coed 2nd base, Catcher, Outfield

Resonably fit and athletic

 40 yr. old anxious to play!

Just coming off of 3 years bball

 in the wood bat league Christopher Rust 503-419-8619 chris.rust@comcast.net Male Y 4/25/2016

cscr 18+ any Forward/ Midfield/ Defender Have played in college for 2 years now. 15 years Ian Lester Lester (503) 927-2892 ian.lester5@gmail.com Male Y 6/24/2016

cscr 18+ Any Goalkeeper 18 Tyler Mildren 503-806-6399 tyler.j.mildren@gmail.com Male Y 6/17/2016

mnsb Men's Softball 35+ SS/3rd/2nd/1st

played T-Ball-College & 

softball leagues over the years. New here. 

Looking to play! 25+ Shane Curtis 951-219-6245 503-313-0365 shanecurtis524@gmail.com Male Y 4/22/2016

mnsb Any

Used to love playing baseball

would like to have an outlet 4  or so Kevin Haller 805-258-3565 kevin.haller@gmail.com Male Y 5/16/2016

mnsb Any Outfield N/A 10+ Alex Holl 415-852-0574 hollahnic@gmail.com Male N 5/26/2016

mnsb 35+ pitcher, 1st, 2nd N/A many Dan Ingraham 971-280-0911 971-280-0912 dan.ingraham@gmail.com Male Y 5/25/2016

mnsb Any Infield 30 Barry Johnson 303-638-7079 503-906-9115 barryjohnson0031@gmail.com Male Y 4/21/2016

mnsb Over 35 OF Power hitter 15 Chris Kelly 503-332-0275 cjkelly03@yahoo.com Male Y 1/2/2016

mnsb tues rec 2cd. base, pitcher catcher 1 Paul Preston 858-361-3825 858-354-9261 pauepreston@hotmail.com Male Y 4/30/2016

mnsb Most competitive OF, 3B, C

Running bases, using what 

youth I have left 20+ Shawn Smutzki 646 842 1004 shawnsmutzki@gmail.com Male Y 3/18/2016

cosb = coed softball

cscr = coed soccer

mnsb = men's softball
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